REWARDS

Parts & Accessories:

Model
MPX
SIG MCX
SIG MCX
SIG MCX
SIG MCX
SIG MCX VIRTUS
SIG MCX VIRTUS
SIG MCX VIRTUS
SIG MCX VIRTUS
SIG MCX VIRTUS
SIG MCX VIRTUS
SIG MCX VIRTUS
SIG516
SIG516
SIG516
SIG516
SIG516
SIGM400
SIGM400
SIGM400
SIGM400
SIGM400
SIGM400
SIGM400
SIGM400
SIGM400
SIGM400
SIGM400
SIGM400
SIGM400
SIGM400
SIGM400
SIGM400
SIGM400
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Item Number
KIT-MPX-UPPER
UAMCX-16B-556-BLK
UAMCX-556N-11B-LT-BLK
UAMCX-5B-556-BLK-TAP
UAMCX-9B-300B-BLK
UAMCX-5B-300-BLK-TAP
UAMCX-11B-556-TAP
UAMCX-16B-300B-TAP
UAMCX-16B-556-TAP
UAMCX-9B-300B-TAP
KIT-MCX-UPPER-SEMI-BLK
KIT-MCX-UPPER-SEMI-FDE
UA516G2-10
UA516G2-14
UA516G2-16
UA516G2-16-PW
UA516G2-7
UAM400-16B-E-KIT
UAMA400-16-C
UAMA400-16-EC
UAM400-16-EC-FDE-FO
UAM400-16-EC-ODG
UAM400-300B-9B-ELITE
1700530-R
KIT-TRD-SIGHTS
HGRD-TRD-E13-MLOK-BLK
HGRD-TRD-E15-MLOK-BLK
KIT-TRD-TRG-FLAT-BLK

KIT-TRD-CHARGING-HANDLE

KIT-TRD-COMP

KIT-TRD-GRIP-FORWARD-BLK
KIT-TRD-GRIP-HANDSTOP-BLK

KIT-TRD-GRIP-VERTICAL-BLK
KIT-TRD-SIGHT-RAIL

UPC
798681617937
798681553198
798681682539
798681615803
798681553259
798681587735
798681579587
798681579594
798681579600
798681579624
798681590650
798681590667
798681441525
798681441549
798681441563
798681631513
798681441587
798681587230
798681464739
798681464753
798681464760
798681464777
798681520404
798681525478
798681598861
798681598922
798681598939
798681599103
798681598823
798681598830
798681598847
798681598854
798681598991
798681599004
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Points Value
25
75
75
75
75
100
75
75
75
75
25
25
75
75
75
75
75
50
50
50
50
50
50
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